Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Penny 4917 2.746 1 0 0 0 0 95 1




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/18/15
8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Fitz 5840 2.192 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 *Alice 62.11 2.125 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20202 *Rev 51.13 2.640 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Lacy 62.91 2.146 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Lacey - - - - - - ABS
20206 Dustin - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/18/15

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\BNourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

24201 Dylan 49.70 2.716 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16402 Gremlin 78.36  1.901 3 2 0 2 0 NQ




Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20402 Rev 45.09 3.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Bolt 42.77 3.951 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 49.12 3.441 2 2 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24601 Autie - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8805 Topaz 49.73 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Ready 60.57 2.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Maddie 7448 2.189 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Ellie 58.36 2.793 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Bran 62.70 2.600 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
8806 Fly 40.30 4.045 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Tango 63.52 2.566 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12802 Visa 36.82 4.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Lily 48.64 3.351 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 ZiZiZ 5212 3.127 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Wyatt 53.42  3.051 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Wow 60.07 2.714 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Roubaix 4535 3.594 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Tag 49.99 3.261 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Rudi - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12808 Daisy 4869 3.348 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Tater Tot 48.28 3.376 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16810 Mack 4745 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 *Sizzle 47.73 3.478 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 TJ 48.88 3.396 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 *Amelia 57.42 2.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 *Piper 57.52 2.886 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 *Niki 63.40 2.618 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Polo 36.38 4.563 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Kora 4248 3.908 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Mac 40.67 4.082 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Darby 63.99 2.594 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *Kate 64.56 2.571 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Louis 4347 3.819 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Rai 35.30 4.703 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Harley 66.19 2.508 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Caleb 50.15 3.310 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16825 *Novel 48.51 3.422 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 18 NQs 13 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\0/.)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20840 Eerie 33.01 5.120 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Porter 36.41 4.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Blade 39.79  4.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 *Splash 40.29 4.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Chaz 40.35 4.188 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Kitt 41.77 4.046 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Wynn 41.81 4.042 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 *Magnum 4410 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 *Tyler 4413 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Sophie 4447 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bailey 46.49 3.635 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 46.62 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 * Stryker 47.06 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Hana 51.05 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Mesa 52.15 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 *Piper 53.82 3.140 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 *Acey 54.66 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 *Jet 58.01 2.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Felony - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20803 Gypsee 43.00 3.930 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Kelso 50.86 3.323 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20807 Savanna 40.85 4.137 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

20808 River 71.75 2.355 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Plnk 37.22 4.541 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Meeka 63.85 2.647 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Casey 52.57 3.215 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Gin 39.38 4.292 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20829 Kruz 37.31 4.530 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20838 Lola 7154 2.362 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20843 Katy Muppet 39.87 4.239 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Briley 4523 3.736 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20812 K - - - - - - ABS
20822 MarJus - - - - - - ABS
20831 *Weaver - - -- - - - ABS
20835 Cody - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 11 NQs9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\;)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24812 Hawke Eye 39.27 4.304 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Baillie 42.61 3.966 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Vibrant 4444  3.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24821 Addie 4489 3.765 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Jag 45.02 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Tamora 47.03 3.593 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 47.41 3.565 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Vega 47.84 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Brie 48.66 3.473 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/18/15

24823
24801
20847
24803
24805
24806
24810
24815
24816
24819
24822
24808
24802

Atlas
Frankie
Fred
Joule
Zef
Electra
Nitro
Gryff
Zulu
Molly
Ty
Vince

Hallie

54.43
54.49
43.54
42.79
53.02
39.26
33.73
51.13
43.79
57.70
57.61

3.105
3.101
3.881
3.950
3.187
4.305
5.010
3.305
3.859
2.929
2.934
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AlS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

16203 June - - e e - ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

8203 Bocephus 59.71 2.462 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
9/18/15
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Cue 51.44 3.285 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 * Abby Lane - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Ava 57.36 2.946 1 0 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/18/15

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Tazer 55.35 2.945 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8814 Lucy 86.10 1.893 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Coco 56.00 2.911 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12818 Brady 45.00 3.689 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 *Dani 48.76  3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Tokey 64.04 2.592 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16836 Emma 4219 4.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 *Mali 4465 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maddy 4840 3.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 *Charm 57.28 2.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 *Gemma 61.24 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *AJ 51.57 3.277 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16827 Khaos 39.49 4.280 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16832 Zayla 4412 3.830 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Cinder 46.10 3.666 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 7 NQs2 %Q78
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20857 Maggie 46.36 3.645 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Kaylee 51.39 3.289 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Stormy 57.07 2.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Hemi 58.10 2.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

9/18/15

20856
20858
20861
20851
20862

Pearl
Hope
Vader
Elsa
Millie

58.17
60.71
65.13
83.60
70.11

2.905
2.784
2.595
2.022
2.410
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Master - Preferred

100
100
100
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Penny 53.28 2.027 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Fitz 33.59 3.126 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16201 *Alice 4535 2.359 1 0 0 0 89 1
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Lacy 2516 4.293 1 0 0 0 95 1
20202 *Rev 30.09 3.589 0 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Lacey -- 5 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/18/15

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

24201 Dylan 27.20 3.971 2 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20402 Rev 36.23 3.864 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Dustin - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Autie - 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Ready 49.86 2.968 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place

16402 Gremlin 56.25 2.738 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20828 *Tyler 31.89 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 1
20817 * Stryker 35.26 4.509 0 0 0 0 100 2
20605 Abbey 2574 6.177 0 1 2 0 NQ
20824 Gin 27.03 5.882 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/18/15

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24402 Strut 34.63 4.591 4 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Fly 29.51 5.015 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Topaz 40.09 3.692 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Tango 48.17 3.072 0 0 0 0 100 3

8801 Maddie - 3 1 1 0 NQ
8802 Ellie 56.69 2.611 1 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Bran 49.75 2975 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Visa 26.40 5.606 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Roubaix 29.98 4.937 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Daisy 30.65 4.829 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Tater Tot 33.07 4.475 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 ZiZi Z 40.51 3.653 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Tag 28.07 5.273 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 3448 4.292 1 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt 51.33 2.883 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Wow 53.83 2.749 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Lily 4593 3.222 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16811 Louis 33.59 4.585 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 *Novel 34.32 4487 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 *Sizzle 35.64 4.321 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Mack 37.58 4.098 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Harley 4345 3.544 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Piper 4428 3.478 0 0 0 0 100
16802 TJ - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16803 Polo 26.25 5.867 0 1 1 0 NQ
16804 *Niki 45.08 3.416 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Kora 3214 4.792 0 2 2 0 NQ
16806 Mac 42.88 3.591 3 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Darby - 3 0 0 1 NQ
16808 *Kate 42.08 3.660 2 3 3 0 NQ
16809 * Amelia 50.30 3.062 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Rai 2563 6.009 0 1 2 0 NQ
16824 Caleb 31.94 4.822 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 13 NQs 15 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20840 Eerie 2468 6.442 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Kitt 31.73  5.011 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 *Splash 32.00 4.969 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Chaz 32.40 4.907 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Briley 3297 4.823 0 0 0 0 100
20801 *Magnum 33.15  4.796 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Sophie 33.71 4.717 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Bailey 3419 4.650 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 37.05 4.291 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Katy Muppet 38.23 4.159 0 0 0 0 100
20804 *Jet 38.62 4.117 0 0 0 0 100
20604 *Acey 42.38 3.752 0 0 0 0 100
20845 *Piper 4291 3.705 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bolt 3421 4.648 0 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Felony 36.81 4.319 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee 28.17 5.644 0 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Kelso 28.92 5.498 0 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Savanna 30.94 5.139 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 River 53.82 2.954 2 2 0 0 NQ
20810 Porter 32.31  4.921 0 1 0 0 NQ
20811 P'nk 29.38 5.412 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Meeka 28.69 5.542 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

20816 Blade 36.72 4.330 0 1 1 0 NQ
20818 Casey 35.37 4.495 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Wynn - 0 2 1 0 NQ
20838 Lola - 0 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Mesa 38.81 4.097 0 1 1 0 NQ
20848 Hana 4422 3.596 0 0 0 0 NQ
20812 K - - - - - - ABS
20822 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20829 Kruz - - - - - - ABS
20831 *Weaver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20835 Cody - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
24810 Nitro 26.27 6.053 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Electra 28.84 5513 0 0 0 0 100 2
24821 Addie 32.69 4.864 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Joule 33.45 4.753 0 0 0 0 100 4
20847 Fred 3411  4.661 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Vega 37.38 4.254 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Frankie 38.20 4.162 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 40.83 3.89%4 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Atlas 42.83 3.712 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Zef 4422 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Tamora 37.82 4.204 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/18/15
24809 Baillie
24812 Hawke Eye
24814 Jag
24815 Gryff
24816 Zulu
24818 Brie
24819 Molly
24820 Vibrant
24822 Ty
24808 Vince

24802

Hallie

27.79
26.91
41.90
44.89
40.98
45.25
50.00
35.54
44.10

5.721
5.909
3.795
3.542
3.880
3.514
3.180
4.474
3.605
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 June 25,50 4.235 0 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/18/15

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

8203 Bocephus 31.03 4.254 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Cue 35.39 4.493 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20403 Ava 42.00 3.786 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

9/18/15

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer 4469 3.312 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8814 Lucy 69.85 2.119 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Coco 50.23 2.946 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12818 Brady 33.85 4.549 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 *Dani 4571 3.369 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Tokey 63.92 2409 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/18/15
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16832 Zayla 33.74 4.713 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Maddy 38.49 4.131 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 *Charm 4550 3.495 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 *Gemma 46.64 3.409 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 *Mali 38.64 4.115 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Cinder 33.84 4.699 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Emma - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16602 *Abby Lane - - - - - - ABS
16826 *AJ - - - - - - ABS
16827 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20856 Pearl 43.33 3.670 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Kaylee 48.69 3.266 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Stormy 51.53 3.086 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/18/15

20851
20852
20857
20858
20861
20862

Elsa
Hemi
Maggie
Hope
Vader
Millie

45.22
30.24
53.82
57.60
51.65

3.516
5.258
2.954
2.760
3.078
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Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular

9/18/15
12 inches SCT 27.57 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
12801 Roubaix 27.57 0 0 0 10 1
12814 Wow 42.28 0 0 0 4
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.57 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
16 inches SCT 24.88 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time C\jvourseF FauItEs Points Place
16812 Rai 24.88 0 0 0 10 1
16801 * Sizzle 32.03 0 0 0 7
16809 * Amelia 41.19 0 0 0 3
16201 * Alice -- 0 0 1 NQ
16202 *Ceilidh 49.12 1 1 0 NQ
16804 *Niki 44 .81 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Kora 25.68 1 2 0 NQ
16806 Mac 40.83 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Harley -- 2 0 1 NQ
16825 *Novel 33.65 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/18/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.88 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 23.85sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20803 Gypsee 23.85 0 0 0 10 1
20605 Abbey 25.54 0 0 0 9
20834 *Splash 28.05 0 0 0 8
20843 Katy Muppet 28.94 0 0 0 8
20801 *Magnum 33.83 0 0 0 6
20204 Rogue 28.73 2 2 0 NQ
20804 *Jet 33.14 1 2 0 NQ
20808 River - 3 2 0 NQ
20814 Meeka -- 0 1 1 NQ
20817 * Stryker 30.50 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Sophie 36.70 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Kruz 27.71 1 3 0 NQ
20830 Wynn 36.80 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Briley 35.07 1 3 0 NQ
20845 *Piper 43.88 1 2 0 NQ
20810 Porter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20812 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

9/18/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 23 .85 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 25.82 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
24812 Hawke Eye 25.82 0 0 0 10 1
24806 Electra 25.98 0 0 0 9
24815 Gryff 29.60 0 0 0 8
24201 Dylan 32.96 1 1 0 NQ
24402 Strut - 1 1 1 NQ
24808 Vince -- - - - - - ABS
24802 Hallie -- 0 0 0 AlS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .82 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred

9/18/15

16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
16602 *Abby Lane - - - - - - ABS

Time Points



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/18/15

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12814 Wow 38.65 3 2 18 27 20 67 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16825 *Novel 29.45 4 2 18 27 20 71 1
16402 Gremlin 44.03 2 2 18 17 20 50 2
16201 * Alice 47.69 2 0o 12 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Rev 36.88 3 4 18 27 20 68 1

20205 Lacey -- 2 2 7 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/18/15

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100

Points

s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24201 Dylan 29.41 2 5 18 17 20 62 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

9/18/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Bran 38.60 4 5 18 19 20 66 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12809 Wyatt 28.78 4 5 12 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16809 *Amelia 30.84 4 5 18 19 20 66 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/18/15

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20808 River 26.08 4 5 18 19 20 66 1
20817 * Stryker 35.49 2 9 11 19 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
24815 Gryff 38.90 2 3 18 19 20 56 1

24818 Brie 34.12 2 9 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/18/15
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16805 Kora 26.60 3 9 18 27 O NQ
16804 *Niki - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 924 57 810 SB Score Place
20605 Abbey 36.83 4 9 11 18 0 NQ
20803 Gypsee 29.30 4 9 18 27 O NQ
20814 Meeka - 2 6 12 8 0 NQ
20829 Kruz 26.76 3 4 18 18 O NQ
20838 Lola 42.33 2 9 12 17 O NQ
20810 Porter -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20812 K -- -- - -- - -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24601 Autie -- 2 0 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/18/15

24802 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

9/18/15
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12803 Tag 27.35 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
12801 Roubaix 35.14 6 9 18 27 O NQ
12802 Visa 33.77 4 5 18 19 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 34.05 6 9 18 27 O NQ
12808 Daisy 47.02 4 2 1N 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 *Piper 36.40 2 9 12 27 20 69 1
16801 *Sizzle 33.44 3 5 12 19 0 NQ
16806 Mac -- 4 2 12 0 0 NQ
16812 Rai -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20844 Briley 31.11 1 9 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/18/15

20843 Katy Muppet 25.98 3 9 12 27 20 71 2
20802 Felony 30.27 2 9 12 27 20 70
20823 Chaz 27.51 2 9 7 27 20 65 4
20204 Rogue 25.78 3 9 12 18 20 62
20804 *Jet 31.79 3 6 12 17 O NQ
20809 Izzy 31.96 3 9 12 27 O NQ
20818 Casey 36.00 3 9 12 8 20 NQ
20820 Sophie 36.28 2 7 12 18 0 NQ
20830 Wynn - 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Kitt 39.09 4 9 11 18 20 NQ
20834 *Splash 26.74 4 9 12 17 O NQ
20840 Eerie 38.90 5 9 12 18 0 NQ
20848 Hana 33.37 3 5 12 0 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 Pc;i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24812 Hawke Eye 32.22 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24820 Vibrant 31.41 3 9 18 18 20 68 2

24808 Vince - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 * Arthur - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20403 Ava 33.27 5 5 18 19 20 67 1
20851 Elsa 55.00 2 2 12 0 0 NQ

20858 Hope 43.30 2 5 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/18/15

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 *Abby Lane -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
20861 Vader 38.56 2 9 12 18 0 NQ




FAST Results

Master - Preferred

9/18/15
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8813 Pogo 42.51 4 9 11 18 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12818 Brady 34.25 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20857 Maggie - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ





